
List Of Certified Mitigation Firms01-DEC-2025

2439

2977

3632

1966

2113

2741

3109

2854

3585

3406

1418

1688

3318

1771

3705

3133

3525

3696

3219

3700

Firm
 ID

A R M ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

A-Z SOLUTIONS, INC.

ABELL, MATT

ABSOLUTE RADON MITIGATION, LLC

ACCURATE RADON CONTROL INC

ACHUFF, MARK - AIROTOX

AIROTOX

AKE, JUSTIN - HELPING SOLUTUIONS LL

ALLEN, BRIAN-THE RADON BROS

ALPHA RADON LLC

AMERICAN RADON SOLUTIONS, INC.

ANDERSON, ROBERT - RADON PROTECTION

ANWAR, WAQAS

BACCHUS, BRIAN C.

BACON, SCOTT

BARBARINI, NICHOLAS

BATTEN JR, JOSEPH T. SAFE SHELTER

BLANK, MATHEW

BONURA, JR., MICHAEL - RESTORATION 

BUFFONE, STEVEN

Firm Name

P O BOX 733

7681 TIM AVE NW

304 WALLACE ST

800 LOCUST GROVE RD

PO BOX 296

14 E MAIN ST

14 E MAIN ST

3499 KETTLE RD

2288 TOWNSHIP RD

121 COTTONWOOD DR

3537 HARTZDALE DR SUITE H

282 LONGSTREET DR

6027 PALOMINO DR

125 TWIN OAKS DR

10335 MANCHESTER RD

5810 CLINTON ST

346 N POTTSTOWN PIKE

120 LOYOLA LN

720 ANDERSON ST

301 S HILLS VLG

Address

TANNERSVILLE

NORTH CANTON

STROUDSBURG

YORK

GREEN LANE

LANSDALE

LANSDALE

ALTOONA

QUAKERTOWN

ALIQUIPPA

CAMP HILL

GETTYSBURG

ALLENTOWN

WEXFORD

BOSTON

ERIE

EXTON

TRAFFORD

NEW KENSINGTON

PITTSBURGH

City

PA

OH

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

St

MONROE

OUT_OF_STATE

MONROE

YORK

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

BLAIR

BUCKS

BEAVER

CUMBERLAND

ADAMS

LEHIGH

ALLEGHENY

OUT_OF_STATE

ERIE

CHESTER

WESTMORELAND

WESTMORELAND

ALLEGHENY

County Name

4021916

9152650

8071831

7555398

5411557

2476869

2476869

9340905

4609697

9265125

7959367

3343435

4572363

9403366

7138098

4902167

5940350

5159414

3793278

7174061

Phone Number

(570)

(330)

(570)

(717)

(215)

(215)

(215)

(814)

(484)

(412)

(717)

(717)

(610)

(724)

(716)

(814)

(610)

(724)

(412)

(330)

Email

mrmold.armenvi
ronmental@gmai

l.com

tony@azsoluton

s.com

ablebodiesserv
ices@hotmail.c
om

ARM  
LLC@HOTMAIL.CO

M

dave@accurater

adoncontrol.co
m

info@airotox.c
om

info@airotox.c
om

helpingsolutio
ns@live.com

sales.theradon

bros@gmail.com

RadonPros@Alph

aRadonLLC.com

ameradonsoluti

ons@gmail.com

Bob@goodbyerad

on.com

pennsyradonrem
ediation@gmail
.com

sandy@airtechr
adon.com

certifiedradon
@gmail.com

erieradon@gmai

l.com

JOE@SAFESHELTE

R.COM

precisionradon

llc@gmail.com

radonmike@rcsr

estoration.com

buffone13@outl
ook.com



List Of Certified Mitigation Firms01-DEC-2025

1862

3720

3491

2037

3706

3586

2769

3020

3204

3721

3712

2590

2112

2848

2621

1725

3541

2809

2217

2954

Firm
 ID

BURENS, JR., ROGER - AIR QUALITY CO

BUTTON, ROBERT - CRESTWOOD RADON AN

CARMODY, ROBERT - NORTHERN RADON SO

CARPENTER, KEITH

CERTIFIED RADON SERVICES, LLC

CLARK-BAILEY, JUSTIN

CONKLIN, GEORGE, IV

CONRAD, SPENCER

COTTER, SHAVAUN - PARTNER ASSESSMEN

CRESTWOOD RADON AND ENVIRONMENTAL

CRUZ, LUIS

CURRY, GEORGE - GEO ENVIRONMENTAL

DEMAR, DAVID - ACCURATE RADON CONTR

DISASTER BLASTER INC

DOMINGUES, TONY - INTEGRA ENVIRONME

ENVIROQUEST INC

FRITSCH, ANDREW

GELSICK, MICHAEL

GENTRY, TIMOTHY J.

GEO ENVIRONMENTAL

Firm Name

630 FREEDOM BUSINESS CTR

116 S MAIN RD

152 BUNNELL POND RD

124 OLD COLONY DR

10335 MANCHESTER RD

1125 S CEDAR CREST BLVD

1351 W WINTER RD

116 GAY STREET #186

929 ASBURY AVE

116 S MAIN RD

4086 SYCAMORE DR

PO BOX 508

PO BOX 296

536 N MAIN AVE

6801 W TILGHMAN ST UNIT 115

1738 N 3RD ST STE A

110 S LINE RD

537 MAURUS ST

PO BOX 1642

PO BOX 508

Address

KING OF PRUSSI

MOUNTAIN TOP

HONESDALE

JOHNSTOWN

BOSTON

ALLENTOWN

LOGANTON

PHOENIXVILLE

ASBURY PARK

MOUNTAIN TOP

NORTHAMPTON

MEDFORD

GREEN LANE

SCRANTON

ALLENTOWN

HARRISBURG

EPHRATA

SAINT MARYS

HORSHAM

MEDFORD

City

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

PA

PA

PA

NJ

PA

PA

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NJ

St

MONTGOMERY

LUZERNE

WAYNE

CAMBRIA

OUT_OF_STATE

LEHIGH

CLINTON

CHESTER

OUT_OF_STATE

LUZERNE

LEHIGH

OUT_OF_STATE

MONTGOMERY

LACKAWANNA

LEHIGH

DAUPHIN

LANCASTER

ELK

MONTGOMERY

OUT_OF_STATE

County Name

2394212

7472366

6474995

5250895

7138098

6744421

4338210

5738159

2142879

7472366

6150706

7787118

5411557

9631123

3468004

2336144

9492011

5909754

6728529

7787118

Phone Number

(610)

(570)

(570)

(814)

(716)

(610)

(570)

(570)

(646)

(570)

(610)

(215)

(215)

(570)

(610)

(717)

(717)

(814)

(215)

(215)

Email

roger@aqc-
radon.com

rbutton@button
holdings.com

northernradons

olutions@ptd.n
et

kcarp34@gmail.
com

certifiedradon
@gmail.com

aszews@swatrad
on.com

gconk23@cs.com

info@depinspec

t.com

scotter@partne
resi.com

rbutton@button
holdings.com

lehighradonsol
utions@gmail.c
om

geoenviro@hotm

ail.com

dave@accurater

adoncontrol.co
m

g_lyons@disast
erblaster.com

tony@integrara
don.com

evq@comcast.ne
t

andrew@BAUDERB
ASEMENT.COM

mgelsick@gelsi
ckhomeinsp.com

homeinspection

detective@comc
ast.net

geoenviro@hotm
ail.com



List Of Certified Mitigation Firms01-DEC-2025

2303

2135

3458

3408

2973

3211

3322

3058

2749

3476

3347

3398

3063

3238

3536

3535

1882

1880

3024

3441

Firm
 ID

GIBSON, GREGORY

GLANTZ, FRANK

GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONIO - RVS RADON

GREB, DAVID - HEALTHY ENVIRONMENTS

GUTRIDGE, CHARLES - GUTRIDGE INSPEC

HEALTHY ENVIRONMENTS LLC

HOENIG, BRYCE-ALPHA RADON, LLC

HOFFMAN, ELLIOT - RJH RADON MITIGAT

HOLLINGSWORTH, THOMAS-THE RADON BRO

HOME RADON PROS

INDOOR AIR SURGEONS, LLC

INTEGRA ENVIRONMENTAL

JACKSON, CORWIN - INDOOR AIR SURGEO

KAIL, WILLIAM-HOME RADON PROS

KENNIHAN PLUMBING AND HEATING INC

KENNIHAN, WILLIAM-KENNIHAN PLUMBING

KERRIGAN, JOHN - RHIS, INC.

KNESNIK, RANDY

KOLLMEYER, JR., BRUCE - RADON TECHN

KOTZ, JIM

Firm Name

PO BOX 733

PO BOX 866

294 E CHELTENHAM AVE

60 PROGRESS AVE

1614 LAURELWOOD RD

60 PROGRESS AVE

121 COTTONWOOD DR

PO BOX 91

2288 TOWNSHIP RD

549 MCCOMBS RD

3070 BRISTOL PIKE

6801 TILGHMAN ST UNIT 115

3070 BRISTOL PIKE, BLD 1

549 MCCOMBS RD

530 STEINER BRIDGE RD

530 STEINER BRIDGE RD

100 OLD KENNETT RD

413 LONG MEADOW RD

828 OAK ST

405 CARBONDALE ROAD

Address

TANNERSVILLE

LEMONT

PHILADELPHIA

CRANBERRY TWP

POTTSTOWN

CRANBERRY TOWN

ALIQUIPPA

AKRON

QUAKERTOWN

VENETIA

BENSALEM

ALLENTOWN

BENSALEM

VENETIA

VALENCIA

VALENCIA

WILMINGTON

MILFORD

ROYERSFORD

CLARKS SUMMIT

City

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

DE

PA

PA

PA

St

MONROE

CENTRE

PHILADELPHIA

BUTLER

MONTGOMERY

BUTLER

BEAVER

LANCASTER

BUCKS

WASHINGTON

BUCKS

LEHIGH

BUCKS

WASHINGTON

BUTLER

BUTLER

OUT_OF_STATE

PIKE

MONTGOMERY

LACKAWANNA

County Name

4021916

2787751

2695573

7722900

3853339

7722900

9265125

8596996

4609697

5840799

2398628

3468004

2398628

5840799

8982587

8982587

9939100

8282790

4952810

4990752

Phone Number

(570)

(814)

(267)

(724)

(610)

(724)

(412)

(717)

(484)

(412)

(215)

(610)

(215)

(412)

(724)

(724)

(302)

(570)

(610)

(570)

Email

mrmold.armenvi
ronmental@gmai

l.com

frank@raid-on-

radon.com

tony@rvsradon.
com

Dave@HealthyEN
V.com

office@gutridg
einspections.c
om

dave@HealthyEN

V.com

radonpros@alph

aradonllc.com

rjhradonpa@gma

il.com

sales.theradon

bros@gmail.com

bkail@homerado
npros.com

coreinspection
group@gmail.co
m

tony@integrara
don.com

coreinspection

group@gmail.co
m

bkail@homerado
npros.com

bill@kennihans
.com

bill@kennihans
.com

reliablehomein
spections1@gma

il.com

RANDYKN@PTD.NE

T

info@wefixrado

n.com

attackradon@gm
ail.com



List Of Certified Mitigation Firms01-DEC-2025

3656

2735

2404

2849

3064

3690

0492

3027

2585

3312

3484

2921

1800

3650

3559

3648

3326

1419

3370

2038

3649

Firm
 ID

LEVINE, BENJAMIN

LEVINE, SEYMOUR

LING, JEREMY - PRECISION INSPECTION

LYONS, GARY - DISASTER BLASTER INC

M WEBSTER CONSTRUCTION INC

MAIN STREET RADON REMEDIATION

MALLON, JOHN B., JR.-RADON DETECTIO

MALLON, ROBERT

MARINO, MARC A. - RADON-RID LLC

MCDONALD, TONY - A-Z SOLUTIONS INC

MCKEE, DOUGLAS

METZGER, DALE

MEYER, JR., ROBERT

MOSSMAN, JAMES

MUCKEY, JASON

MULCAHY, SEAN - OBAR SYSTEMS, INC.

MULLER, PAUL

NGUYEN, TUAN  - AMERICAN RADON SOL

NORTHERN RADON SOLUTIONS

NOWICKI, MICHAEL - STEEL CITY RADON

OBAR SYSTEMS, INC.

Firm Name

110 MUSIC CENTER DR

198 ROSE HILL DR

4900 CARLISLE PK, # 277

536 N MAIN AVE

805 PERSHING ST

13610 LINCOLN WAY

PO BOX 419

PO BOX 419

693 EGYPT RD

7681 TIM AVENUE NW

86 QUARTZ DR

3450 LURMAN DR

247 MINE BANK RD

350 OAK RD

2300 GRAND CENTRAL AVE

2969 STATE ROUTE 23 SOUTH

156 RIDGE AVE

3537 HARTZDALE DR SUITE H

152 BUNNELL POND RD

1223 SOUTHGATE DR

2969 STATEROUTE 23 SOUTH

Address

EAST STROUDSBU

NEW CUMBERLAND

MECHANICSBURG

SCRANTON

LEBANON

IRWIN

SOUTH HEIGHTS

SOUTH HEIGHTS

PHOENIXVILLE

NORTH CANTON

BELLEFONTE

MACUNGIE

WELLSVILLE

CHICORA

HORSEHEADS

NEWFOUNDLAND

FREEDOM

CAMP HILL

HONESDALE

PITTSBURGH

NEWFOUNDLAND

City

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

OH

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

NJ

St

MONROE

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

LACKAWANNA

LEBANON

WESTMORELAND

BEAVER

BEAVER

CHESTER

OUT_OF_STATE

CENTRE

LEHIGH

YORK

BUTLER

OUT_OF_STATE

OUT_OF_STATE

BEAVER

CUMBERLAND

WAYNE

ALLEGHENY

OUT_OF_STATE

County Name

9779533

5769589

7631373

9631123

2743158

7448006

3751700

3751700

2222273

9152650

3807126

9031182

4329575

6791401

4266242

6970112

5850217

7959367

6474995

8514231

6970112

Phone Number

(570)

(717)

(717)

(570)

(717)

(724)

(724)

(724)

(610)

(330)

(814)

(484)

(717)

(724)

(607)

(973)

(412)

(717)

(570)

(412)

(973)

Email

bjlevine1992@y
ahoo.com

themitigator@c
omcast.net

wecare@yourpre

cisionteam.com

g_lyons@disast

erblaster.com

mike@mwebsterc

onstruction.co
m

mainstreetrado
n@gmail.com

contact@radond
etectioncontro

l.com

contact@radond

etectionandcon
trol.com

info@radonrid.
com

tony@vaporremo
val.com

dougmckee13@gm
ail.com

dalemtzgr@yaho
o.com

bob@centralpen

nradon.com

jamie@jamiesom

ething.com

info@nynextgen

.com

smulcahy@obars

ystems.com

pwmuller1127@y
ahoo.com

ameradonsoluti
ons@gmail.com

northernradons
olutions@ptd.n
et

steelcityradon

@yahoo.com

smulcahy@obars

ystems.com



List Of Certified Mitigation Firms01-DEC-2025

3003

3205

1801

2885

3355

0493

0275

1308

2586

3163

3220

1883

3671

0565

2760

3259

3540

3697

2893

3594

1057

Firm
 ID

OLINCHAK, GARY

PARTNER ASSESSMENT CORPORATION

PETRILL, JERRY A.

PODOLECKI, PIOTR

PRECISION INSPECTIONS & RADON SOLUT

RADON DETECTION AND CONTROL

RADON PROTECTION SERVICES OF GETTYS

RADON TECHNOLOGY & ENVIROMENTAL INC

RADON-RID LLC

RALSTON, JEFFREY

RESTORATION CONTRACTING SERVICES IN

RHIS, INC.

RICKER, NATHAN

RJH RADON MITIGATION INC

RO, JOOIK

ROBERTIE, MATTHEW

ROGERS, KEITH

ROSSANA, JOHN

ROSSI, JAMES

RVS RADON MITIGATION, LLC.

S. J. WATRAS, INC.

Firm Name

512 SMILEY ST

929 ASBURY AVE

290 FORBES TRAIL RD

11 TIMBER DR

4900 CARLISLE PIKE # 277

PO BOX 419

282 LONGSTREET DR

828 OAK ST

693 EGYPT RD

422 VALLEY RD

720 ANDERSON ST

100 OLD KENNETT RD

8557 SMOKEY HOLLOW DR

PO BOX 91

30 SUNSET DR

PO BOX 367

305 CAMERON DR

714 VENTURE DR

18 NUT GROVE RD

294 E CHELTENHAM AVE

32 INDIAN LN

Address

CRUM LYNNE

ASBURY PARK

GREENSBURG

ALBURTIS

MECHANICSBURG

SOUTH HEIGHTS

GETTYSBURG

ROYERSFORD

PHOENIXVILLE

BLOOMSBURG

NEW KENSINGTON

WILMINGTON

LEWIS CENTER

AKRON

CARLISLE

MONTGOMERYVILL

DOUGLASSVILLE

MORGANTOWN

PINE GROVE

PHILADELPHIA

BOYERTOWN

City

PA

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

DE

OH

PA

PA

PA

PA

WV

PA

PA

PA

St

DELAWARE

OUT_OF_STATE

WESTMORELAND

LEHIGH

CUMBERLAND

BEAVER

ADAMS

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

COLUMBIA

WESTMORELAND

OUT_OF_STATE

OUT_OF_STATE

LANCASTER

CUMBERLAND

MONTGOMERY

BERKS

OUT_OF_STATE

SCHUYLKILL

PHILADELPHIA

BERKS

County Name

9094356

2142879

2898632

5473496

7631373

3751700

3343435

4952810

2222273

3843574

3793278

9939100

7327379

8596996

2267179

3744934

5752775

2161179

3456515

2695573

3675005

Phone Number

(610)

(646)

(724)

(484)

(717)

(724)

(717)

(610)

(610)

(570)

(412)

(302)

(833)

(717)

(717)

(267)

(610)

(304)

(570)

(267)

(610)

Email

golinchak@aol.
com

scotter@partne
resi.com

gammaenvsvcs@c

omcast.net

radongone@ymai

l.com

wecare@yourpre

cisionteam.com

contact@radond

etectionandcon
trol.com

bob@goodbyerad
on.com

info@wefixrado
n.com

info@radonrid.
com

paradonsolutio

ns@yahoo.com

radonmike@rcsr

estoration.com

reliablehomein

spections1@gma
il.com

radonreaperz@g
mail.com

rjhradonpa@gma
il.com

jooikro@comcas
t.net

matt.robertie@
pillartopost.c

om

supremeradon@g
mail.com

john@vetownedr
adon.com

rr-
radonreduction
@live.com

tony@rvsradon.

com

sjwatras@comca

st.net



List Of Certified Mitigation Firms01-DEC-2025

0207

1965

1990

2499

3193

2691

3667

3287

3334

1512

2002

3518

3556

3055

1716

2231

3689

1056

2211

2948

3670

Firm
 ID

SAFE SHELTER ENVIRONMENTAL

SCHLALINE, JEFFREY-ABSOLUTE RN MITI

SCHLUTH, EDWARD M. - INSIGHT PROPER

SHAFFER, JON

SHAW, MATTHEW

SHEELY, MIKE

SIMITOSKI, RANDY

SIPE, STEVEN

STANSBURY, MICHAEL

STAZ III, JOHN - ENVIROQUEST INC

STEEL CITY RADON

STIGER, TIMOTHY E.-JCN RADON SER

THE RADON BROS

UGORJI, BENEDICT - RADON SHIELD LLC

VAIL, JR, ROBERT-AFFORDABLE RADON M

VERNA, SR., EDWARD

WARHOLD, CHAD-MAIN STREET RADON REM

WATRAS, STANLEY J.-S. J. WATRAS, IN

WEBER, PETER D.

WEBSTER, MICHAEL - M. WEBSTER CONST

WHITT, KENNETH

Firm Name

7 S WAYNE ST

800 LOCUST GROVE RD

368 PINE RUN RD

1115 CORNELL ST

7735 DAVEY HILL RD

1000 WOLFE RD

1749 CLIFFORD DR

69 MILLION DOLLAR RD

16726 ANNANDALE RD

1738 N 3RD ST STE A

1223 SOUTHGATE DR

1911 POCO FARM RD

2288 TOWNSHIP RD

757 BEATTY ST

24 AMANDA LN

1703 S 5TH AVE

13610 LINCOLN WAY

32 INDIAN LN

PO BOX 557

805 PERSHING ST

8557 SMOKEY HOLLOW DR

Address

WEST CHESTER

YORK

DOYLESTOWN

PITTSBURGH

PITTSFIELD

ENOLA

ERIE

HALIFAX

EMMITSBURG

HARRISBURG

PITTSBURGH

WILLIAMSPORT

QUACKERTOWN

TRENTON

SCOTT TOWNSHIP

LEBANON

IRWIN

BOYERTOWN

DAGSBORO

LEBANON

LEWIS CENTER

City

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

MD

PA

PA

PA

PA

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

DE

PA

OH

St

CHESTER

YORK

BUCKS

ALLEGHENY

WARREN

CUMBERLAND

ERIE

DAUPHIN

OUT_OF_STATE

DAUPHIN

ALLEGHENY

LYCOMING

BUCKS

OUT_OF_STATE

LACKAWANNA

LEBANON

WESTMORELAND

BERKS

OUT_OF_STATE

LEBANON

OUT_OF_STATE

County Name

5940350

7555398

6741808

7722200

5166368

7326538

4609611

4250989

2802091

2336144

8514231

9886800

4609697

2225743

2542242

2742541

7448006

3675005

8699066

2743158

7327379

Phone Number

(610)

(717)

(215)

(724)

(814)

(717)

(814)

(717)

(443)

(717)

(412)

(570)

(484)

(609)

(570)

(717)

(724)

(610)

(610)

(717)

(833)

Email

JOE@safeshelte
r.com

ARM_LLC@hotmai
l.com

insightinspect

@comcast.net

radon-

x@comcast.net

eagleeyeinspec

tion74@gmail.c
om

msheelyhomeins
ps@aol.com

peaktopeakhome
inspection@gma

il.com

csinspect@comc

ast.net

mitigatemyrado

n@gmail.com

evq@comcast.ne
t

steelcityradon
@yahoo.com

JCNradonservic
es@gmail.com

sales.theradon
bros@gmail.com

radonshield@ya
hoo.com

radonrob42@gma
il.com

radonreduction
systems@gmail.

com

mainstreetrado
n@gmail.com

sjwatras@comca
st.net

pete@cninspect
ions.com

mike@mwebsterc
onstruction.co

m

radonreaperz@g

mail.com
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9999

Firm
 ID

ZIGGA, ERIC

ZZZZ BRP DEMO ACCOUNT

Firm Name

835 MURRAY ST

PO BOX 8469

Address

THROOP

HARRISBURG

City

PA

PA

St

LACKAWANNA

DAUPHIN

County Name

3832363

4255365

Phone Number

(570)

(717)

Email

ezigg101@yahoo
.com

macoons@pa.gov


